
Christmas In Hampton Roads 
The United States Air Force Tactical Air Command Band, Langley Air Force Base, Virginia 

Major Lawell E. Graham, CommanderIConductor 

SELECTIONS 

Celebrate Noell .. . ....... .•.......•. 
1. Adeste Fidelis 

. .. . . .... . SSgt Tim Ruegg, arr. 

2. Lo, How a Rose E'er Blooming 
3. Bring a Torch, Jeanette Isabella 
4. Greensleeves .. . ..... . ..• ...... . . • .... . .. .. . . ...... AHred Reed, all. 
5. March, from "The Nutaacker" . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . • . . . . . Peter T chai<ovsky/lake 
6. L'heure Solennelle (Oh Holy Night) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Floyd Werle, arr. 

MSgt Daisy L. Jackson, Soprano 
7. Timmy Disoovers Christmas . .. .. I . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. Floyd Werle 

Col Jay B. Welsh, Narrator 
8. Troika. from "Lt. Kije Su~e" .......•...... . .. • ....•. •• . Serge ProkofievlWahers 
11. Light up the World •. .. . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . • • • • • • . . . . Sammy Nestico, all. 

10. Up On the Housetop ....• • •• • .•. • . •.• ..• .• •• • . ..... .... . .. Nestico, all. 

11. Oh Christmas Tree .. . .. . ..... • . • • .•.• • . • . .. .... ... , ..• . . Nestico, arr. 

12. Jolly Old Saint Nicholas . . . . . . .....••• • . • . , • . , • . . • . . . • . . . . . . Nestico, arr. 
13. We Wish You a Merry Christmas . . .••. ... . .• • • •..• . . .. ... . . .. .. Nestico, all. 

2:01 
4:02 
2:26 
5:33 
2:34 
4:20 

13:05 

2:53 
1:35 

:28 
1:18 

:45 
1 :28 

14. Russian Christmas Music .. ... . . .. .. . . .. . . .... . .. . . .. ... . ... AHred Reed 14:21 
15. Jesu, Joy of Man's Desiring . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . .. • . . • ..• J. S. Bachlleidzen 

Col Jay B. Welsh, Narrator 
16. Christmas Canticle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. Floyd Werle 

MSgt Daisy L. Jackson, Soprano 

4 :36 

5 :57 

'" 

'" Tot.1 Running Time 68:09 ~ 

dJm~~~ 
DIGITAL AUDIO 


	outside booklet spread.pdf
	inside booklet.pdf
	CD back (tray card).pdf
	75442270592 - Copy.pdf
	outside booklet spread.pdf
	inside booklet.pdf
	CD back (tray card).pdf




