

Christmas in Hampton Roads

The United States Air Force Tactical Air Command Band, Langley Air Force Base, Virginia
 Major Lowell E. Graham, Commander/Conductor

SELECTIONS

Celebrate Noell	SSgt Tim Ruegg, arr.	
1. Adeste Fidelis		2:01
2. Lo, How a Rose E'er Blooming		4:02
3. Bring a Torch, Jeanette Isabella		2:26
4. Greensleeves	Alfred Reed, arr.	5:33
5. March, from "The Nutcracker"	Peter Tchaikovsky/Lake	2:34
6. L'heure Solennelle (<i>Oh Holy Night</i>)	Floyd Werle, arr.	4:20
	MSgt Daisy L. Jackson, Soprano	
7. Timmy Discovers Christmas	Floyd Werle	13:05
	Col Jay B. Welsh, Narrator	
8. Troika, from "Lt. Kije Suite"	Serge Prokofiev/Walters	2:53
9. Light up the World	Sammy Nestico, arr.	1:35
10. Up On the Housetop	Nestico, arr.	:28
11. Oh Christmas Tree	Nestico, arr.	1:18
12. Jolly Old Saint Nicholas	Nestico, arr.	:45
13. We Wish You a Merry Christmas	Nestico, arr.	1:28
14. Russian Christmas Music	Alfred Reed	14:21
15. Jesu, Joy of Man's Desiring	J. S. Bach/Leidzen	4:36
	Col Jay B. Welsh, Narrator	
16. Christmas Canticle	Floyd Werle	5:57
	MSgt Daisy L. Jackson, Soprano	
Total Running Time		68:09

COMPACT
disc
 DIGITAL AUDIO